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	číslo
faktúry
	Interné
Číslo fakt.
	Fakturované
plnenie, popis
	Hodnota
v € s DPH
	Dátum
doručenia
	Dátum
splatnosti
	Dátum
úhrady
	
Dodavateľ
IČO


	1570621347
	01/2021
	Hovorné 12/2020
	30,82
	04.01.2021
	21.01.2021
	21.01.2021
	O2 Slovakia s.r.o.
Einsteinova 24
851 01 Bratislava 
IČO: 35848863

	20089
	02/2021
	Obsluha plynovej kotolne
	60,00
	04.01.2021
	18.01.2021
	15.01.2021
	Michal Škombár
Rybárska 38
962 31 Sliač
IČO: 46983198

	770407509
	03/2021
	Stravné lístky 01,02/2021
	1 140,16
	13.01.2021
	18.01.2021
	22.01.2021
	TICKET SERVICE, s.r.o.
Karadžičova 8
820 15 Bratislava
IČO: 52005551

	202100557
	04/2021
	Hovorné 12/2020
	9,35
	14.01.2021
	19.01.2021
	15.01.2021
	SnailNet s.r.o.
Továrenská 17
962 31 Sliač 
IČO: 36770949

	2020660
	05/2021
	BOZP a PO 12/2020
	60,00
	14.01.2021
	14.01.2021
	15.01.2021
	L&R team, s.r.o. 
I. Krasku 1938/15 
960 01 Zvolen 
IČO: 474231161

	8446427005
	06/2021
	Plyn – preplatok
	- 2671,94
	14.01.2021
	27.01.2021
	27.01.2021
	SPP, a.s. 
Mlynské Nivy 44/a
825 11  Bratislava
IČO: 35815256

	8106315425
	07/2021
	Plyn 01/2021
	550,00
	14.01.2021
	01.02.2021
	01.02.2021
	SPP, a.s. 
Mlynské Nivy 44/a
825 11  Bratislava
IČO: 35815256

	2012756746
	08/2021
	Doména- predĺženie
	14,27
	21.01.2021
	28.12.2020
	28.01.2021
	EXO Technologies spol. s.r.o.
Košická 6
921 09 Bratislava
IČO: 36485161



